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Date:
Project:
Price:

Features:
• Input Power: AC 100-277V, 50/60 Hz

• Wattage: Varies See Chart

• CRI >90
• Available Color Options: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, or 6500K

• Available Mounting Options: Pole Mounted

• Material: Aluminum alloy + PC optics lens

• Working Temperature:-40°F~122°F

• Waterproof: IP65 rated

• L70 Lifetime: >54,000 hours

• 0-10V dimming option available
• Lighting controls option available

Description:

Sunset LED Post Top Light

Our Sunset LED Post Top Light is energy efficient with a high 
lumen output, and optional dimming. Anti-corrosion spraying 
and unique structural mechanics make it safe, firm and durable. 
Waterproof fixture works outdoors perfectly.

 
 

 
 

                                                                      

 

 

          

 

           Features 
 

- Power Factor:≥0.93 

- LED: SMD 3030 

- CRI:Ra≥75 

- Dimming：Yes 

   

- Material: Aluminum alloy + PC optics lens 

- Standard color: dark bronze/Black 

- Working Temperature:-40℉~122℉ 

- Lifespan:>54000 hours (@Tc=176℉) 

- Total Harmonic Distortio: 15%

        Application 
 

Parking lots , plaza  , shopping mall , roadway ,garden ,site & area lighting and general lighting applications.     
 
Installation Height Suggested-----------25’ To 45’ High    .  
Ordering Information 

 

Model Wattage CCT Lumen 
(5000K) Product Size N.W. Install 

height   
 

YR-TP500-W35 35W 3000-6500K   39,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       10’-15’  
  YR-TP500-W50 50W 3000-6500K    65,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       15’-20’  
  YR-TP500-W100 100W 3000-6500K    13,000lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          28.5 LBS       25’-30’  
  YR-TP500-W150 150W 3000-6500K    19,500lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          29.5 LBS       30’-35’  
  YR-TP500-W200 200W 3000-6500K    26,000lm     21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          31.8 LBS       35’-40’  
YR-TP500-W300    300W 3000-6500K        39,000lm     21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’           32.6 LBS         40’-45’  

 

Post Top Area Light / Post Top Light 

Beam Angle                                                                Dimension ( 2 3/8’’ Round Tenon or 3’’ Tenon ones available) 

Type V (Normal)        
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Date:
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Ordering Key

Light Distribution:

ILODSSYR

Dimensions:

SERIES NUMBER WATTS / LUMENS CCT FINISH POLE ADAPTER 
SHAPE

POLE ADAPTER 
SIZE

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

ILODSSYR 35W - 35W / 4550LM 3K-3000K 
4K-4000K
5K-5000K 
65K-6500K

D - DARK 
BRONZE 
B-BLACK 

R - ROUND
S - SQUARE

3 - 3 INCH
4 - 4 INCH
5 - 5 INCH
6 - 6 INCH

DM - 0-10V DIMMING 
MS - MONTION SENSOR 

PC - PHOTOCELL 
T3 - TYPE III

50W - 50W / 6500LM

100W - 100W / 13000LM

150W - 150W / 19500LM

200W - 200W / 26000LM

300W - 300W / 39000LM

SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER:  ILODSSYR 150W 5K B S 

Applications: 
Parking lots, plaza, shopping mall, roadway, garden,  
site & area lighting, etc.

 
 

 
 

                                                                      

 

 

          

 

           Features 
 

- Power Factor:≥0.93 

- LED: SMD 3030 

- CRI:Ra≥75 

- Dimming：Yes 

   

- Material: Aluminum alloy + PC optics lens 

- Standard color: dark bronze/Black 

- Working Temperature:-40℉~122℉ 

- Lifespan:>54000 hours (@Tc=176℉) 

- Total Harmonic Distortio: 15%

        Application 
 

Parking lots , plaza  , shopping mall , roadway ,garden ,site & area lighting and general lighting applications.     
 
Installation Height Suggested-----------25’ To 45’ High    .  
Ordering Information 

 

Model Wattage CCT Lumen 
(5000K) Product Size N.W. Install 

height   
 

YR-TP500-W35 35W 3000-6500K   39,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       10’-15’  
  YR-TP500-W50 50W 3000-6500K    65,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       15’-20’  
  YR-TP500-W100 100W 3000-6500K    13,000lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          28.5 LBS       25’-30’  
  YR-TP500-W150 150W 3000-6500K    19,500lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          29.5 LBS       30’-35’  
  YR-TP500-W200 200W 3000-6500K    26,000lm     21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          31.8 LBS       35’-40’  
YR-TP500-W300    300W 3000-6500K        39,000lm     21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’           32.6 LBS         40’-45’  

 

Post Top Area Light / Post Top Light 

Beam Angle                                                                Dimension ( 2 3/8’’ Round Tenon or 3’’ Tenon ones available) 

Type V (Normal)        

 
 

 
 

                                                                      

 

 

          

 

           Features 
 

- Power Factor:≥0.93 

- LED: SMD 3030 

- CRI:Ra≥75 

- Dimming：Yes 

   

- Material: Aluminum alloy + PC optics lens 

- Standard color: dark bronze/Black 

- Working Temperature:-40℉~122℉ 

- Lifespan:>54000 hours (@Tc=176℉) 

- Total Harmonic Distortio: 15%

        Application 
 

Parking lots , plaza  , shopping mall , roadway ,garden ,site & area lighting and general lighting applications.     
 
Installation Height Suggested-----------25’ To 45’ High    .  
Ordering Information 

 

Model Wattage CCT Lumen 
(5000K) Product Size N.W. Install 

height   
 

YR-TP500-W35 35W 3000-6500K   39,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       10’-15’  
  YR-TP500-W50 50W 3000-6500K    65,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       15’-20’  
  YR-TP500-W100 100W 3000-6500K    13,000lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          28.5 LBS       25’-30’  
  YR-TP500-W150 150W 3000-6500K    19,500lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          29.5 LBS       30’-35’  
  YR-TP500-W200 200W 3000-6500K    26,000lm     21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          31.8 LBS       35’-40’  
YR-TP500-W300    300W 3000-6500K        39,000lm     21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’           32.6 LBS         40’-45’  

 

Post Top Area Light / Post Top Light 

Beam Angle                                                                Dimension ( 2 3/8’’ Round Tenon or 3’’ Tenon ones available) 

Type V (Normal)        

 
 

 
 

                                                                      

 

 

          

 

           Features 
 

- Power Factor:≥0.93 

- LED: SMD 3030 

- CRI:Ra≥75 

- Dimming：Yes 

   

- Material: Aluminum alloy + PC optics lens 

- Standard color: dark bronze/Black 

- Working Temperature:-40℉~122℉ 

- Lifespan:>54000 hours (@Tc=176℉) 

- Total Harmonic Distortio: 15%

        Application 
 

Parking lots , plaza  , shopping mall , roadway ,garden ,site & area lighting and general lighting applications.     
 
Installation Height Suggested-----------25’ To 45’ High    .  
Ordering Information 

 

Model Wattage CCT Lumen 
(5000K) Product Size N.W. Install 
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YR-TP500-W35 35W 3000-6500K   39,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       10’-15’  
  YR-TP500-W50 50W 3000-6500K    65,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       15’-20’  
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Beam Angle                                                                Dimension ( 2 3/8’’ Round Tenon or 3’’ Tenon ones available) 

Type V (Normal)        

 
 

 
 

                                                                      

 

 

          

 

           Features 
 

- Power Factor:≥0.93 

- LED: SMD 3030 

- CRI:Ra≥75 

- Dimming：Yes 

   

- Material: Aluminum alloy + PC optics lens 

- Standard color: dark bronze/Black 

- Working Temperature:-40℉~122℉ 

- Lifespan:>54000 hours (@Tc=176℉) 

- Total Harmonic Distortio: 15%

        Application 
 

Parking lots , plaza  , shopping mall , roadway ,garden ,site & area lighting and general lighting applications.     
 
Installation Height Suggested-----------25’ To 45’ High    .  
Ordering Information 

 

Model Wattage CCT Lumen 
(5000K) Product Size N.W. Install 
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YR-TP500-W35 35W 3000-6500K   39,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       10’-15’  
  YR-TP500-W50 50W 3000-6500K    65,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       15’-20’  
  YR-TP500-W100 100W 3000-6500K    13,000lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          28.5 LBS       25’-30’  
  YR-TP500-W150 150W 3000-6500K    19,500lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          29.5 LBS       30’-35’  
  YR-TP500-W200 200W 3000-6500K    26,000lm     21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          31.8 LBS       35’-40’  
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           Features 
 

- Power Factor:≥0.93 

- LED: SMD 3030 

- CRI:Ra≥75 

- Dimming：Yes 

   

- Material: Aluminum alloy + PC optics lens 

- Standard color: dark bronze/Black 

- Working Temperature:-40℉~122℉ 

- Lifespan:>54000 hours (@Tc=176℉) 

- Total Harmonic Distortio: 15%

        Application 
 

Parking lots , plaza  , shopping mall , roadway ,garden ,site & area lighting and general lighting applications.     
 
Installation Height Suggested-----------25’ To 45’ High    .  
Ordering Information 

 

Model Wattage CCT Lumen 
(5000K) Product Size N.W. Install 

height   
 

YR-TP500-W35 35W 3000-6500K   39,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       10’-15’  
  YR-TP500-W50 50W 3000-6500K    65,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       15’-20’  
  YR-TP500-W100 100W 3000-6500K    13,000lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          28.5 LBS       25’-30’  
  YR-TP500-W150 150W 3000-6500K    19,500lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          29.5 LBS       30’-35’  
  YR-TP500-W200 200W 3000-6500K    26,000lm     21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          31.8 LBS       35’-40’  
YR-TP500-W300    300W 3000-6500K        39,000lm     21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’           32.6 LBS         40’-45’  

 

Post Top Area Light / Post Top Light 

Beam Angle                                                                Dimension ( 2 3/8’’ Round Tenon or 3’’ Tenon ones available) 

Type V (Normal)        

21.72IN 20.75IN 15.84IN

TYPE V (NORMAL) TYPE III (OPTIONAL)
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INSTALLATION:

PHOTOMETRICS:

ADAPTERS:

WATTS / LUMENS INSTALL HEIGHT SUGGESTION

35W 10FT - 15FT

50W 15FT - 20FT

100W 25FT - 30FT

150W 30FT - 35FT

200W 35FT - 40FT

300W 40FT - 45FT

   
Adapters Tenon Accessories available for choice 
 

3’’ RD                 4’’ RD                  4’’ SQ                5’’ SQ 

Advantage compared with Area Lighting 

Instruction Manual   

I.  Application :  

III . Installation instruction (2 3/8’’ or 3’’  
Round Poles)  
  

(1)Whole set of optics lens for lighting dis-
tribution, Lighting efficiency up to 120LM/
W-130LM/W. 

(2)Space between the modules, it  brings 
excellent air convection , heat can be sent 
off  immediately ,keeping led working un-
der low temperature  
 (3)AC100-277V Input Voltage. 
(4)Unique  and  Beautiful  appearance  for 
Umbrella Shape. 

car parking area ,plaza ,roadway , pathway , 
square , general site & area lighting etc  

II . Features  

VI.  Installation Notes:  

● Cut off the power and make sure the 
wall can burden the weight of the lamp. 

● Before install the lamp, ensure the lamp 
wiring correctly, don’t let  the lamp’s 
dropping down. 

● Do not use the lamp in the area where 
have aggressive gas. 

● Do not cover anything on the lamp which 
is harmful for heat sink. 

● Products faults caused by separating, 
remodeling or incorrectly construction 
are not in the quality warranty range . 

 V. Light distribution curve   

LED Post Top Light 

White: Neutral  

Black: Live  
Yellow Green: Ground  

 IV. Adapters (3’’/4’’/5’’/6’’ Round or 
Square Ones)  
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LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT

NAME: post top light

DIM.: 

MFR.: 

TYPE:

SPEC.:

SUR.:

WEIGHT:

SERIAL No.:

PROTECTION ANGLE:

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT:cd
V 0.0DEG PLAN,102.7deg

UNIT:cd

H 0.0DEG PLAN,109.1deg

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):105.9 DEG

0

1400

2800

4200

5600

7000

AREA FLUX DIAGRAM   t   a

  t

  a
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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.01 0.18 0.56 1.04 1.68 2.37 3.41 5.30 7.13 7.21 5.55 3.88 2.75 2.01 1.22 0.55 0.15 0.02

0.02 0.29 0.94 1.77 2.61 3.44 6.51 18.7 35.8 36.0 19.4 6.49 2.93 2.51 1.95 1.04 0.34 0.03

0.03 0.41 1.37 3.24 7.93 27.8 59.2 84.3 99.0 101 89.1 67.2 35.1 8.50 3.05 1.54 0.52 0.04

0.04 0.52 1.84 5.08 15.5 67.3 145 177 178 182 188 169 91.0 18.3 4.33 2.05 0.69 0.06

0.05 0.63 2.34 8.13 46.4 116 134 135 133 136 143 148 141 69.1 8.53 2.53 0.84 0.08

0.06 0.70 2.73 12.7 71.8 126 119 110 108 110 116 129 146 103 19.2 3.00 0.97 0.10

0.06 0.76 3.08 18.0 94.6 116 100 92.8 92.3 94.2 98.9 109 128 129 33.1 3.47 1.08 0.11

0.07 0.75 2.98 19.4 100 111 95.4 87.3 86.2 88.3 92.2 102 120 133 45.6 3.98 1.18 0.13

0.06 0.72 2.76 16.9 97.8 117 99.4 90.2 88.1 90.0 93.8 103 122 134 45.0 4.00 1.20 0.14

0.06 0.68 2.48 12.3 91.5 127 108 97.3 93.9 95.6 99.7 109 129 133 38.0 3.77 1.19 0.14

0.05 0.59 2.12 7.05 54.9 141 141 118 111 112 117 132 158 115 22.1 3.37 1.16 0.14

0.04 0.51 1.77 4.41 28.3 102 142 152 151 151 154 153 138 73.6 12.1 2.92 1.04 0.13

0.03 0.42 1.43 3.07 6.59 36.1 127 192 202 203 203 175 91.7 19.5 5.01 2.44 0.90 0.12

0.02 0.29 1.01 2.12 3.96 12.9 38.2 60.6 74.2 79.6 73.0 55.4 29.2 8.52 3.64 1.99 0.74 0.10

0.01 0.17 0.63 1.36 2.33 3.76 6.25 11.4 20.4 24.8 19.7 10.9 6.22 3.85 2.51 1.45 0.54 0.08

0.00 0.04 0.20 0.52 0.91 1.29 2.00 2.64 2.82 3.19 3.34 2.89 2.27 1.75 1.14 0.66 0.25 0.04

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

45.0 2.63

141 96.9

589 558

1245 1223

1225 1207

1178 1162

1116 1102

1089 1075

1105 1092

1142 1128

1237 1220

1269 1250

1268 1241

445 400

116 40.7

26.0 0.00

0.08 0.00

0.61

0.00

7.67

0.00

28.2

0.00

117

61.5

627

593

1112

1089

1326

1302

1435

1404

1484

1465

1513

1498

1515

1491

1475

1445

1343

1322

955

925

246

202

38.7

0.00

12.8

0.00

1.46

0.00

13237 ---

12796---

one-half-peak spread: U:8.6,D:8.6 , L:17.4,R:18.6NEMA Beam Type: Type 5 x 6 (H x V)

DATA OF LAMP Eff:132.37lm/W

MODEL

NOMINAL POWER(W)

RATED VOLTAGE(V)

NOMINAL FLUX(lm)

LAMPS INSIDE

TEST VOLTAGE(V)

Imax(cd)

AVAILABILITY(%)

Avai. FLUX(lm)

LOR(%)

TOTAL FLUX(lm)

  @50%(H,V)θθ

PT500-W100

100

214

13237

1

214.1

6939

96.7

12796

100.0

13237

64,107DEG

HH((  ))  RRaannggee::--9900  --    9900DDEEGG
HH((  ))  IInntteerrvvaall::    11..00DDEEGG

VV((BB))  RRaannggee::--7755  --    7755DDEEGG
VV((BB))  IInntteerrvvaall::    55..00DDEEGG

ββ
ββ

TTeesstt  SSppeeeedd::  HHIIGGHH TTeesstt  SSyysstteemm::EEVVEERRFFIINNEE  GGOO--22000000BB__VV11  SSYYSSTTEEMM  VV22..00..227744
TTeemmppeerraattuurree::2255..00DDEEGG HHuummiiddiittyy::6655..00%%

TTeesstt  DDiissttaannccee::1122..338800mm  [[KK==11..00000000]]OOppeerraattoorrss::YYaannggWWeennPPeenngg
TTeesstt  DDaattee::22001188--0077--1166 RReemmaarrkkss::
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LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT

NAME: post top light

DIM.:

MFR.:

TYPE:

SPEC.:

SUR.:

WEIGHT:

SERIAL No.:

PROTECTION ANGLE:

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT:cd
V 0.0DEG PLAN,138.5deg

UNIT:cd

H 0.0DEG PLAN,156.1deg

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):147.3 DEG

0

1300

2600

3900

5200

6500

AREA FLUX DIAGRAM   t   a

  t

  a
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UNIT:lm
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0.02 0.11 0.49 1.53 3.75 7.35 11.4 14.8 17.4 17.1 14.0 10.5 6.77 3.52 1.46 0.51 0.14 0.02

0.03 0.44 2.29 8.05 23.7 51.5 80.9 95.8 101 97.3 85.8 65.9 39.6 18.2 6.07 1.71 0.38 0.03

0.05 0.89 5.17 25.0 73.0 123 144 141 135 143 161 165 118 57.9 18.2 3.92 0.68 0.05

0.07 1.34 14.3 60.3 112 126 127 132 136 143 155 165 150 103 43.1 10.9 1.04 0.06

0.08 2.27 31.4 90.1 117 122 130 140 147 151 155 154 147 122 69.2 22.8 2.09 0.07

0.08 4.53 47.5 97.7 113 126 140 150 157 161 161 156 147 131 87.3 34.8 4.00 0.08

0.08 7.31 57.2 96.7 113 132 147 157 165 168 168 161 149 131 96.2 43.3 6.20 0.07

0.06 9.62 61.7 95.9 115 137 152 162 169 173 172 165 151 131 99.5 48.1 8.02 0.06

0.04 10.8 63.0 96.3 117 140 155 165 171 175 175 167 153 131 100 49.6 9.01 0.05

0.04 10.9 62.9 96.2 118 140 156 166 172 174 173 166 152 130 99.4 49.9 9.19 0.05

0.08 10.1 61.6 95.4 116 138 154 164 169 172 170 163 148 128 97.8 49.2 8.54 0.08

0.10 8.02 57.5 95.3 113 134 149 159 164 167 165 157 144 125 94.9 45.4 6.98 0.10

0.12 5.38 48.9 95.4 112 127 141 151 156 158 156 149 138 124 89.1 38.0 4.91 0.11

0.12 3.06 34.6 89.7 113 120 129 138 142 144 145 140 132 117 75.1 27.0 2.96 0.11

0.11 1.83 18.1 65.5 108 118 119 123 124 127 132 133 128 102 52.2 14.9 1.69 0.10

0.09 1.25 7.27 34.1 85.7 124 131 121 112 117 136 154 135 82.2 29.0 6.49 1.07 0.08

0.06 0.76 3.31 12.8 40.4 84.1 117 117 107 108 119 118 80.6 37.3 11.6 2.79 0.67 0.06

0.03 0.29 1.10 3.79 9.99 19.5 29.3 36.3 41.4 41.2 35.9 28.9 19.3 9.98 3.77 1.11 0.34 0.04

111 62.0

678 654

1316 1302

1479 1472

1604 1600

1717 1714

1798 1797

1849 1848

1878 1877

1876 1875

1843 1841

1785 1783

1692 1689

1554 1550

1368 1362

1276 1265

960 943

282 225

1.24

0.00

78.9

61.8

578

560

1160

1142

1602

1589

1968

1958

2212

2203

2333

2325

2385

2377

2435

2428

2479

2470

2419

2410

2138

2127

1685

1670

1074

1055

450

432

67.9

50.6

1.22

0.00

25069 ---

24859---

one-half-peak spread: U:9.5,D:8.2 , L:14.5,R:18.1NEMA Beam Type: Type 6 x 7 (H x V)

DATA OF LAMP Eff:127.44lm/W

MODEL

NOMINAL POWER(W)

RATED VOLTAGE(V)

NOMINAL FLUX(lm)

LAMPS INSIDE

TEST VOLTAGE(V)

Imax(cd)

AVAILABILITY(%)

Avai. FLUX(lm)

LOR(%)

TOTAL FLUX(lm)

 @50%(H,V)

YR-TP500-W200

198.1

212

25245.9

1

211.7

6893

98.5

24859

100.0

25246
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